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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Jr. Scientific Assistan

ANNEXURE- C

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

1 AAKASH KESHRI 1149465 25-09-1992 GEN RAJENDRA PRASAD KESHRI Application Fee not received & 6203153732 tiask92@gmail.com

Not having requisit

qualification candidates is MSc

Biotechnology

2 AAKULA SRINIVAS 1152493 14-08-1992 GEN-EWS AAKULA SUBBA RAO Application Fee not received 6302091519 srinivasaakula3442@gmail.co

m

3 AASHISH BANKAR 1146530 03-02-1995 OBC-NCL BABURAO BANKAR Application Fee not received 7999403029 ariesab3295@gmail.com

4 Abbhinav Kumar 1144151 18-04-1992 OBC-NCL  Tribhuwan Ram Application Fee not received 8789687953 Kumarabhinav9570@gmail.co

m

5 ABHISHEK DUTTA 1152527 10-11-1992 GEN AMITAVA DUTTA Application Fee not received 8961727190 abhishek.dutta62@gmail.com

6 ABHISHEK SAHA 1149460 24-07-1997 OBC-NCL TAPAN KUMAR SAHA Application Fee not received 6204131394 abhisheksahal20@gmail.com

7 ABINASH SAHU 1151869 29-02-1996 GEN SUSANTA KUMAR Application Fee not received 8328900664 abinashsahu7890@gmail.com

PANIGRAHY

8 Ablesh Kumar 1153502 26-12-1996 OBC-NCL Satish Prasad Singh Application Fee not received 9304906259 ableshkumar261296@gmail.co

m

9 ADIT KUMAR 1147088 20-11-1995 GEN MURARI MISHRA Application Fee not received 7631612477 ADIT20RAJ@GMAIL.COM
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Jr. Scientific Assistan 

ANNEXURE - C 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

AAKASH KESHRI 1149465 25-09-1992 GEN RAJENDRA PRASAD KESHRI Application Fee not received & 6203153732 tiask92@gmail.com 
Not having requisit 
qualification candidates is MSc 
Biotechnology 

AAKULA SRINIVAS 1152493 14-08-1992 GEN-EWS AAKULA SUBBA RAO Application Fee not received 6302091519 srinivasaakula3442@gmail.co 
m 

AASHISH BANKAR 1146530 03-02-1995 OBC-NCL BABURAO BANKAR Application Fee not received 7999403029 ariesab3295@gmail.com 

Abbhinav Kumar 1144151 18-04-1992 OBC-NCL Tribhuwan Ram Application Fee not received 8789687953 Kumarabhinav9570@gmail.co 
m 

ABHISHEK DUTTA 1152527 10-11-1992 GEN AMITAVA DUTTA Application Fee not received 8961727190 abhishek.dutta62@gmail.com 

ABHISHEK SAHA 1149460 24-07-1997 OBC-NCL TAPAN KUMAR SAHA Application Fee not received 6204131394 abhisheksaha120@gmail.com 

ABINASH SAHU 1151869 29-02-1996 GEN SUSANTA KUMAR Application Fee not received 8328900664 abinashsahu7890@gmail.com 
PANIGRAHY 

Ablesh Kumar 1153502 26-12-1996 OBC-NCL Satish Prasad Singh Application Fee not received 9304906259 ableshkumar261296@gmail.co 
m 

ADIT KUMAR 1147088 20-11-1995 GEN MURARI MISHRA Application Fee not received 7631612477 ADIT20RAJ@GMAIL.COM 
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SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

10 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 1149526 05-12-1997 GEN-EWS YASHWANT KUMAR SINGH Application Fee not received 8084280275 adityasingh130@gmail.com

11 AJAY BHAGAT 1150616 05-01-1993 GEN SIDHESWAR BHAGAT Application Fee not received 8789852199 ajay.pandra@gmail.com

12 AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA 1152305 30-10-1992 GEN ANKUR SUMAN Application Fee not received 8092860538 akansha.srvt04@gmail.com

13 AKASH PRABHULAL PARDHI 1150446 17-08-1996 OBC-NCL PRABHULAL SUKAJI Application Fee not received 8275284428 akashpardhi05@gmail.com
PARDHI

14 AKASH VINOD BANGRE 1152574 28-12-1997 OBC-NCL VINOD GOPALRAV BANGRE Application Fee not received 9579686676 akashbangare82@gmail.com

15 AKSHYAKUMAR BALASAHEB 1152913 27-03-1997 OBC-NCL BALASAHEB KRUSHNA Application Fee not received 7030080615 akshaythatar2018@gmail.com
THATAR THATAR

16 altaf husain 1151295 10-07-1998 OBC-NCL afjal husain Application Fee not received 7607019089 husainaltaf232@gmail.com

17 AMAN KUMAR 1148466 30-07-1997 GEN ANAND KUMAR SINGH Application Fee not received 7209292335 amansingh255095@gmail.com

18 AMRITA SINGH 1152817 12-03-1991 GEN ANIL KUMAR SINGH Application Fee not received 9424397433 singhamrita2 | st@gmail.com

19 AMSA M 1152195 26-05-1984 OBC-NCL SANKAR D Application Fee not received 9787838583 sankaramsa2@gmail.com

20 ANAND KUMAR GAUTAM 1149827 05-11-1995 GEN-EWS SATYENDRA MISHRA Application Fee not received 8809150150 anandkumargautam64@gmail.

com

21 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 1152352 02-01-1987 GEN RAJ KUMAR MISHRA Application Fee not received 9664558149 mishraanil55 1 @gmail.com

22 ANIL KUMAR SAHU 1142632 25-09-1994 OBC-NCL PRAMESHWAR SAHU Application Fee not received 8210365024 kumarsahuanil25@gmail.com

23 Anirban Biswas 1147232 26-04-1996 OBC-NCL Amal Biswas Application Fee not received 8158073174 anirban1.127@gmail.com
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Jr. Scientific Assistan 

ANNEXURE - C 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 1149526 05-12-1997 GEN-EWS YASHWANT KUMAR SINGH Application Fee not received 8084280275 adityasingh130@gmail.com 

AJAY BHAGAT 1150616 05-01-1993 GEN SIDHESWAR BHAGAT Application Fee not received 8789852199 ajay.pandra@gmail.com 

AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA 1152305 30-10-1992 GEN ANKUR SUMAN Application Fee not received 8092860538 akansha.srvt04@gmail.com 

AKASH PRABHULAL PARDHI 1150446 17-08-1996 OBC-NCL PRABHULAL SUKAJI Application Fee not received 8275284428 akashpardhi05@gmail.com 
PARDHI 

AKASH VINOD BANGRE 1152574 28-12-1997 OBC-NCL VINOD GOPALRAV BANGRE Application Fee not received 9579686676 akashbangare82@gmail.com 

AKSHYAKUMAR BALASAHEB 1152913 27-03-1997 OBC-NCL BALASAHEB KRUSHNA Application Fee not received 7030080615 akshaythatar2018@gmail.com 
THATAR THATAR 

altaf husain 1151295 10-07-1998 OBC-NCL afjal husain Application Fee not received 7607019089 husainaltaf232@gmail.com 

AMAN KUMAR 1148466 30-07-1997 GEN ANAND KUMAR SINGH Application Fee not received 7209292335 amansingh255095@gmail.com 

AMRITA SINGH 1152817 12-03-1991 GEN ANIL KUMAR SINGH Application Fee not received 9424397433 singhamrita21st@gmail.com 

AMSA M 1152195 26-05-1984 OBC-NCL SANKAR D Application Fee not received 9787838583 sankaramsa2@gmail.com 

ANAND KUMAR GAUTAM 1149827 05-11-1995 GEN-EWS SATYENDRA MISHRA Application Fee not received 8809150150 anandkumargautam64@gmail. 
com 

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 1152352 02-01-1987 GEN RAJ KUMAR MISHRA Application Fee not received 9664558149 mishraanil551@gmail.com 

ANIL KUMAR SAHU 1142632 25-09-1994 OBC-NCL PRAMESHWAR SAHU Application Fee not received 8210365024 kumarsahuanil25@gmail.com 

Anirban Biswas 1147232 26-04-1996 OBC-NCL Amal Biswas Application Fee not received 8158073174 anirban1.127@gmail.com 
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24 ANISH KUMAR 1152932 31-12-1997 GEN DUDHESHWAR SINGH Application Fee not received 6203076158 anishkr3 1121997@gmail.com

25 Anjali Kumari Shaw 1152532 05-10-1998 GEN Arun Kumar Shaw Application Fee not received 8271283531 anjaliarunika@gmail.com

26 Ankit Raj 1151874 20-10-1996 OBC-NCL Raju Prasad Application Fee not received 8809843570 raj.ankit88098@gmail.com

27 Ankush Maharaj 1146581 07-04-1997 GEN Chandra Kumar Maharaj Application Fee not received & 9131711920 ankushmaharaj72525@gmail.c

BE (CSE)-Applied Chemistry om

(Lab). DOB document wrong

doc

28 ANUJ KUMAR PRAMANIK 1148525 25-10-1995 OBC-NCL RATHINDRA NATH Application Fee not received 7369049303 anujkumarcbi94@gmail.com

PRAMANIK

29 APURBA MAHAPATRA 1151208 19-06-1993 GEN AMALKRISHNA Application Fee not received 7004872306 APURBAMAHAPATRA123@
MAHAPATRA GMAIL.COM

30 ARBIND KUMAR 1142682 22-01-1994 OBC-NCL YUDHISTHIR PRASAD Application Fee not received 6200927840 arbindkumarl210@gmail.com

YADAV

31 ARINDAM MANDAL 1150526 14-10-1992 GEN SAGAR PRASAD MANDAL Application Fee not received 8927981824 chemist.ari@gmail.com

32 ARSHAD KHAN 1149693 06-09-1997 OBC-NCL INAMUR REHMAN Application Fee not received 827988793 1 arshadetw786@gmail.com

33 ARUN K 1153067 08-04-2000 OBC-NCL KARUNAKARAN V Application Fee not received 9345036253 karunaarun1999@gmail.com

34 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 1146149 11-01-1994 OBC-NCL VISHWANATH SAH Application Fee not received 9006979391 ashokg895@gmai.com

35 ASHWANI KUMAR 1153524 18-02-1992 GEN BIJAY KUMAR SINHA Application Fee not received 9939085559 ashwaniaspires@gmail.com
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Jr. Scientific Assistan 
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SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

ANISH KUMAR 1152932 31-12-1997 GEN DUDHESHWAR SINGH Application Fee not received 6203076158 anishkr31121997@gmail.com 

Anjali Kumari Shaw 1152532 05-10-1998 GEN Arun Kumar Shaw Application Fee not received 8271283531 anjaliarunika@gmail.com 

Ankit Raj 1151874 20-10-1996 OBC-NCL Raju Prasad Application Fee not received 8809843570 raj.ankit88098@gmail.com 

27 Ankush Maharaj 1146581 07-04-1997 GEN Chandra Kumar Maharaj Application Fee not received & 9131711920 ankushmaharaj72525@gmail.c 
BE (CSE)-Applied Chemistry om 
(Lab). DOB document wrong 
doc 

ANUJ KUMAR PRAMANIK 1148525 25-10-1995 OBC-NCL RATHINDRA NATH Application Fee not received 7369049303 anujkumarcbi94@gmail.com 
PRAMANIK 

APURBA MAHAPATRA 1151208 19-06-1993 GEN AMAL KRISHNA Application Fee not received 7004872306 APURBAMAHAPATRA123@ 
MAHAPATRA GMAIL.COM 

ARBIND KUMAR 1142682 22-01-1994 OBC-NCL YUDHISTHIR PRASAD Application Fee not received 6200927840 arbindkumar1210@gmail.com 
YADAV 

ARINDAM MANDAL 1150526 14-10-1992 GEN SAGAR PRASAD MANDAL Application Fee not received 8927981824 chemist.ari@gmail.com 

ARSHAD KHAN 1149693 06-09-1997 OBC-NCL INAMUR REHMAN Application Fee not received 8279887931 arshadetw786@gmail.com 

ARUN K 1153067 08-04-2000 OBC-NCL KARUNAKARAN V Application Fee not received 9345036253 karunaarun1999@gmail.com 

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 1146149 11-01-1994 OBC-NCL VISHWANATH SAH Application Fee not received 9006979391 ashokg895@gmai.com 

ASHWANI KUMAR 1153524 18-02-1992 GEN BIJAY KUMAR SINHA Application Fee not received 9939085559 ashwaniaspires@gmail.com 
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36 ASHWANTH A 1145008 29-11-1990 OBC-NCL ANIL KUMAR Application Fee not received & 9489887450 ashwanthanil6@gmail.com

Not having requisit

qualification candidatesis B.

Tech. ComputerSc.

37 Avinash kumar 1151828 19-01-1991 GEN Shyam sundar prasad Application Fee not received 7541049259 avinash007.solanki@gmail.co

m

38 Avinash Anand Raj 1153426 11-02-1999 GEN vijay kumar Application Fee not received 6204493154 singeravimalhotra546@gmail.c

om

39 AVISHEK BANERJEE 1146849 21-08-1994 GEN UTTAM KUMAR BANERJEE Application Fee not received 7319005871 banerjeeavi.1994@gmail.com

40 Bali prasad 1146233 07-02-1991 OBC-NCL Bali Subodh prasad Application Fee not received 9835205289 321 baliprasad123@gmail.com

41 BHARTI KUMARI 1151858 02-07-1997 GEN SHYAM SINGH Application Fee not received 6203891586 bksmonal996@gmail.com

42 BIKASH CHANDRA SAHA 1145370 15-03-1986 OBC-NCL LAKHAI CHANDRA SAHA Application Fee not received & 7004874683 besahal012@gmail.com
Not having requisit

qualification candidates is

B.Sc(Electrical Engineering)

43 BIKASH KUMAR SHAW 1142864 15-01-1997 OBC-NCL DHRUB KUMAR SHAW Application Fee not received 8709881106 bikashshaw79151@gmail.com

44 Bitu Nag 1147770 30-06-1997 OBC-NCL Kamal Nag Application Fee not received 6200091442 bitunag1001@gmail.com

45 BOL BUM MAHATO 1151628 10-06-1985 GEN KARAN MAHATO Application Fee not received 9199467645 bb.mahato0326@gmail.com

46 CHANDAKA VENKATA 1152718 20-06-1994 OBC-NCL CHANDAKARAMUNAIDU Application Fee not received 7702577417 venkataramana77025@gmail.c

RAMANA om

47 CHANDRA PRAKASH 1153159 25-03-1992 GEN ASHOK KUMAR Application Fee not received 7481827947 chandraaim18@gmail.com
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ASHWANTH A 1145008 29-11-1990 OBC-NCL ANIL KUMAR Application Fee not received & 9489887450 ashwanthanil6@gmail.com 
Not having requisit 
qualification candidates is B. 
Tech. Computer Sc. 

Avinash kumar 1151828 19-01-1991 GEN Shyam sundar prasad Application Fee not received 7541049259 avinash007.solanki@gmail.co 
m 

Avinash Anand Raj 1153426 11-02-1999 GEN vijay kumar Application Fee not received 6204493154 singeravimalhotra546@gmail.c 
om 

AVISHEK BANERJEE 1146849 21-08-1994 GEN UTTAM KUMAR BANERJEE Application Fee not received 7319005871 banerjeeavi.1994@gmail.com 

Bali prasad 1146233 07-02-1991 OBC-NCL Bali Subodh prasad Application Fee not received 9835205289 321baliprasad123@gmail.com 

BHARTI KUMARI 1151858 02-07-1997 GEN SHYAM SINGH Application Fee not received 6203891586 bksmona1996@gmail.com 

BIKASH CHANDRA SAHA 1145370 15-03-1986 OBC-NCL LAKHAI CHANDRA SAHA Application Fee not received & 7004874683 bcsaha1012@gmail.com 
Not having requisit 
qualification candidates is 
B.Sc(Electrical Engineering) 

BIKASH KUMAR SHAW 1142864 15-01-1997 OBC-NCL DHRUB KUMAR SHAW Application Fee not received 8709881106 bikashshaw79151@gmail.com 

Bitu Nag 1147770 30-06-1997 OBC-NCL Kamal Nag Application Fee not received 6200091442 bitunag1001@gmail.com 

BOL BUM MAHATO 1151628 10-06-1985 GEN KARAN MAHATO Application Fee not received 9199467645 bb.mahato0326@gmail.com 

CHANDAKA VENKATA 1152718 20-06-1994 OBC-NCL CHANDAKA RAMU NAIDU Application Fee not received 7702577417 venkataramana77025@gmail.c 
RAMANA om 

CHANDRA PRAKASH 1153159 25-03-1992 GEN ASHOK KUMAR Application Fee not received 7481827947 chandraaim18@gmail.com 

Page 4 of 17 

45 

46 

47 

mailto:chandraaim18@gmail.com
mailto:venkataramana77025@gmail.c
mailto:bb.mahato0326@gmail.com
mailto:bitunag1001@gmail.com
mailto:bikashshaw79151@gmail.com
mailto:bcsaha1012@gmail.com
mailto:bksmona1996@gmail.com
mailto:321baliprasad123@gmail.com
mailto:banerjeeavi.1994@gmail.com
mailto:singeravimalhotra546@gmail.c
mailto:avinash007.solanki@gmail.co
mailto:ashwanthanil6@gmail.com


List of Not Eligible Candidatesfor the postof Jr. Scientific Assistan

ANNEXURE- C
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

48 CHHABILAL SAHU 1151799 25-10-1995 OBC-NCL RUPCHAND SAHU Application Fee not received 8340441949 tarun95sahu@gmail.com

49 Debashree Das 1152326 20-02-1992 GEN Bidya Kalyan Nayak Application Fee not received 6371853533 debashree.029@gmail.com

50 DEBASIS BARIK 1150028 19-05-1992 GEN BHAIRABA BARIK Application Fee not received 7008774188 barikjO7@gmail.com

51 DEBJANI PRADHAN 1144330 20-07-1997 GEN MANAS PRADHAN Application Fee not received 7602172372 p.debjani@yahoo.in

52 DEEPAK KUMAR 1150351 10-02-1992 GEN SIYARAM SINGH Application Fee not received 9123203949 deepakkrantik@gmail.com

53 DEEPAK RAJ MALLICK 1150975 21-03-1996 GEN UMESH CHANDRA Application Fee not received 6371774916 deepak.vickey96@gmail.com

MALLICK

54 DEEPESH KUMAR PAN 1152915 07-01-1994 OBC-NCL RAMESH CHANDRA PAN Application Fee not received 8789486952 pandeepesh@gmail.com

55 Diksha Sharma 1144933 29-07-1994 GEN Sunil Kumar Application Fee not received 9596877758 dikshasharma2994ds@gmail.c

om

56 GANGADA RAVI KUMAR 1144831 17-07-1998 OBC-NCL GAGANDASWAMYNAIDU Application Fee not received 8897572372 gangada.ravikumar@gmail.co

m

57 GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI 1147105 28-05-1996 OBC-NCL JAGDISH PRASADSAINI Application Fee not received 7222027714 suiwalgsl14@gmail.com

58 GOPAL KUMAR 1150021 10-01-1998 OBC-NCL KEDAR YADAV Application Fee not received 8935946942 gopalbju6322@gmail.com

59 Gorle Venkata ramana 1153110 08-06-1994 OBC-NCL Gorle Kittayya Application Fee not received 7036413483 gvenkyaprdc@gmail.com

60 GUNDA KISHORE 1147449 09-07-1991 OBC-NCL GUNDA RAJESHAM Application Fee not received 9490918047 mail2kishorekumargunda@gm

ail.com

61 HEENA KAUSHAR 1144483 11-01-1996 GEN MD JUNA KHAN Application Fee not received 7004777603 wasimakr020@gmail.com
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Jr. Scientific Assistan 
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SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

CHHABILAL SAHU 1151799 25-10-1995 OBC-NCL RUPCHAND SAHU Application Fee not received 8340441949 tarun95sahu@gmail.com 

Debashree Das 1152326 20-02-1992 GEN Bidya Kalyan Nayak Application Fee not received 6371853533 debashree.029@gmail.com 

DEBASIS BARIK 1150028 19-05-1992 GEN BHAIRABA BARIK Application Fee not received 7008774188 barikj07@gmail.com 

DEBJANI PRADHAN 1144330 20-07-1997 GEN MANAS PRADHAN Application Fee not received 7602172372 p.debjani@yahoo.in 

DEEPAK KUMAR 1150351 10-02-1992 GEN SIYARAM SINGH Application Fee not received 9123203949 deepakkrantik@gmail.com 

DEEPAK RAJ MALLICK 1150975 21-03-1996 GEN UMESH CHANDRA Application Fee not received 6371774916 deepak.vickey96@gmail.com 
MALLICK 

DEEPESH KUMAR PAN 1152915 07-01-1994 OBC-NCL RAMESH CHANDRA PAN Application Fee not received 8789486952 pandeepesh@gmail.com 

Diksha Sharma 1144933 29-07-1994 GEN Sunil Kumar Application Fee not received 9596877758 dikshasharma2994ds@gmail.c 
om 

GANGADA RAVI KUMAR 1144831 17-07-1998 OBC-NCL GAGANDA SWAMY NAIDU Application Fee not received 8897572372 gangada.ravikumar@gmail.co 
m 

GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI 1147105 28-05-1996 OBC-NCL JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI Application Fee not received 7222027714 suiwalgs14@gmail.com 

GOPAL KUMAR 1150021 10-01-1998 OBC-NCL KEDAR YADAV Application Fee not received 8935946942 gopalbju6322@gmail.com 

Gorle Venkata ramana 1153110 08-06-1994 OBC-NCL Gorle Kittayya Application Fee not received 7036413483 gvenkyaprdc@gmail.com 

GUNDA KISHORE 1147449 09-07-1991 OBC-NCL GUNDA RAJESHAM Application Fee not received 9490918047 mail2kishorekumargunda@gm 
ail.com 

HEENA KAUSHAR 1144483 11-01-1996 GEN MD JUNA KHAN Application Fee not received 7004777603 wasimakr020@gmail.com 
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62 HEENA SAMAL 1153433 15-12-1996 OBC-NCL  BAISHNAB SAMAL Application Fee not received 9090705393 samalheena96@gmail.com

63 INDIRA KUMARI 1150783 30-04-1997 OBC-NCL NARAYAN MAHTO Application Fee not received 6299405471 indirakumari709 1@gmail.com

64 INDIRA KUMARI 1152560 30-04-1997 OBC-NCL NARAYAN MAHTO Application Fee not received 7903285162 yogendraluck43@gmail.com

65 JEEVAN KUMAR PAUL 1150485 02-08-1985 OBC-NCL  NIRMAL KUMAR PAUL Application Fee not received 8789645784 jkpaul85@gmail.com

66 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 1147042 20-09-1988 OBC-NCL JOGENDRA SAHOO Application Fee not received 9583796832 jitendrakumar.sahoo808@gmai

Lcom

67 JITHUKS 1146299 24-06-1992 GEN V K SAJEEV Application Fee not received 9037002811 jithusajeev@gmail.com

68 Joydip Dutta 1151483 25-11-1989 OBC-NCL Haradhan Dutta Application Fee not received 9934447672 joydip.duttaism@gmail.com

69 JULJUL MAITY 1150813 05-12-1997 GEN KARTIK MAITY Application Fee not received & 9002435842 juljulmaitybnk@gmail.com

Certificate not ligible

70 JYOTI TOPPO 1146379 28-03-1996 GEN JAI BIRAS TOPPO Application Fee not received 7856925371 toppojyoti28@gmail.com

71 K MOHAMEDSALIM 1151663 11-12-1985 GEN S KAMALUDEEN Application Fee not received 9994779664 kmshaali@gmail.com

72 KALYAN KUMBHAKAR 1152429 05-11-1993 OBC-NCL NABIN CHANDRA Application Fee not received 8900403606 kalyankumbhakar@gmail.com

KUMBHAKAR

73 KALYANI SHARMA 1146055 06-02-1998 GEN SHACHINDRA KUMAR Application Fee not received & 8077059112 sharmakalyanil04@gmail.com

SHARMA Certificate not ligible

74 KANCHAN KUMARI 1152815 08-03-1995 OBC-NCL |MUNDRIKA PRASAD Application Fee not received 8709166158 kanchankumarichatra@gmail.c

YADAV om
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HEENA SAMAL 1153433 15-12-1996 OBC-NCL BAISHNAB SAMAL Application Fee not received 9090705393 samalheena96@gmail.com 

INDIRA KUMARI 1150783 30-04-1997 OBC-NCL NARAYAN MAHTO Application Fee not received 6299405471 indirakumari7091@gmail.com 

INDIRA KUMARI 1152560 30-04-1997 OBC-NCL NARAYAN MAHTO Application Fee not received 7903285162 yogendraluck43@gmail.com 

JEEVAN KUMAR PAUL 1150485 02-08-1985 OBC-NCL NIRMAL KUMAR PAUL Application Fee not received 8789645784 jkpaul85@gmail.com 

JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 1147042 20-09-1988 OBC-NCL JOGENDRA SAHOO Application Fee not received 9583796832 jitendrakumar.sahoo808@gmai 
l.com 

JITHU K S 1146299 24-06-1992 GEN V K SAJEEV Application Fee not received 9037002811 jithusajeev@gmail.com 

Joydip Dutta 1151483 25-11-1989 OBC-NCL Haradhan Dutta Application Fee not received 9934447672 joydip.duttaism@gmail.com 

JULJUL MAITY 1150813 05-12-1997 GEN KARTIK MAITY Application Fee not received & 9002435842 juljulmaitybnk@gmail.com 
Certificate not ligible 

JYOTI TOPPO 1146379 28-03-1996 GEN JAI BIRAS TOPPO Application Fee not received 7856925371 toppojyoti28@gmail.com 

K MOHAMED SALIM 1151663 11-12-1985 GEN S KAMALUDEEN Application Fee not received 9994779664 kmshaali@gmail.com 

KALYAN KUMBHAKAR 1152429 05-11-1993 OBC-NCL NABIN CHANDRA Application Fee not received 8900403606 kalyankumbhakar@gmail.com 
KUMBHAKAR 

KALYANI SHARMA 1146055 06-02-1998 GEN SHACHINDRA KUMAR Application Fee not received & 8077059112 sharmakalyani104@gmail.com 
SHARMA Certificate not ligible 

KANCHAN KUMARI 1152815 08-03-1995 OBC-NCL MUNDRIKA PRASAD Application Fee not received 8709166158 kanchankumarichatra@gmail.c 
YADAV om 
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SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

75 karan kapoor 1142422 09-03-1997 OBC-NCL kishan kapoor Application Fee not received 6268815412 karankapoor6268@gmail.com

76 Kaushar Aazmi 1153559 25-12-1988 OBC-NCL Md Yusuf Ansari Application Fee not received 6200781679 aazmikaushar665@gmail.com

77 KAVITA KUMARI VERMA 1148164 06-03-1990 OBC-NCL RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA Application Fee not received 7004523710 rpshekhar8936@gmail.com

78 Kousher Alam 1146165 22-01-1995 OBC-NCL Nasim Alam Application Fee not received 6203372532 serualam80@gmail.com

79 Koushik Bag 1147473 25-03-1983 GEN Kanailal Bag Application Fee not received 9474081761 kbag300@gmail.com

80 KOUSHIK BISWAS 1153064 22-10-1997 GEN BHAKTA RAM BISWAS Application Fee not received 6290747618 koushikbiswas55 122@gmail.c

om

81 KRISHNA 1151602 19-04-1994 GEN SISIR KUMAR ROUT Application Fee not received 7978902227 krishnal 9dm@gmail.com

82 KRISHNENDU JAS 1147000 30-11-1994 GEN-EWS SUSANTA JAS Application Fee not received 7069978428 krishnendujas@gmail.com

83 Kul Prakash Rathi 1145809 11-07-1981 GEN Brijendra KumarRathi Application Fee not received 7599115192 kulrathi007@gmail.com

84 KUMAR PRAVEEN 1152512 20-03-1996 GEN VIDYA NAND MAHARAJ Application Fee not received 7974436571 pharmakumarpraveen@gmail.c

om

85 KUNJAN KUMAR 1143653 12-02-1998 OBC-NCL  RASO YADAV Application Fee not received 6203496965 kunjankumar1998@gmail.com

86 Mahipal singh shaktawat 1147840 28-05-1998 GEN Shiv singh shaktawat Application Fee not received 9649497546 mahipalss546@gmail.com

87 Mahtab Alam 1149524 10-07-1995 OBC-NCL AKHTAR ALI Application Fee not received 8578040919 alam43531@gmail.com

88 MAIND ROHIT 1152450 21-05-1996 OBC-NCL HARISHCHANDRA Application Fee not received 9766082872 rohitmaind2 1 @gmail.com

HARISHCHANDRA KASHIRAM MAIND
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ANNEXURE - C 
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karan kapoor 1142422 09-03-1997 OBC-NCL kishan kapoor Application Fee not received 6268815412 karankapoor6268@gmail.com 

Kaushar Aazmi 1153559 25-12-1988 OBC-NCL Md Yusuf Ansari Application Fee not received 6200781679 aazmikaushar665@gmail.com 

KAVITA KUMARI VERMA 1148164 06-03-1990 OBC-NCL RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA Application Fee not received 7004523710 rpshekhar8936@gmail.com 

Kousher Alam 1146165 22-01-1995 OBC-NCL Nasim Alam Application Fee not received 6203372532 serualam80@gmail.com 

Koushik Bag 1147473 25-03-1983 GEN Kanailal Bag Application Fee not received 9474081761 kbag300@gmail.com 

KOUSHIK BISWAS 1153064 22-10-1997 GEN BHAKTA RAM BISWAS Application Fee not received 6290747618 koushikbiswas55122@gmail.c 
om 

KRISHNA 1151602 19-04-1994 GEN SISIR KUMAR ROUT Application Fee not received 7978902227 krishna19dm@gmail.com 

KRISHNENDU JAS 1147000 30-11-1994 GEN-EWS SUSANTA JAS Application Fee not received 7069978428 krishnendujas@gmail.com 

Kul Prakash Rathi 1145809 11-07-1981 GEN Brijendra Kumar Rathi Application Fee not received 7599115192 kulrathi007@gmail.com 

KUMAR PRAVEEN 1152512 20-03-1996 GEN VIDYA NAND MAHARAJ Application Fee not received 7974436571 pharmakumarpraveen@gmail.c 
om 

KUNJAN KUMAR 1143653 12-02-1998 OBC-NCL RASO YADAV Application Fee not received 6203496965 kunjankumar1998@gmail.com 

Mahipal singh shaktawat 1147840 28-05-1998 GEN Shiv singh shaktawat Application Fee not received 9649497546 mahipalss546@gmail.com 

Mahtab Alam 1149524 10-07-1995 OBC-NCL AKHTAR ALI Application Fee not received 8578040919 alam43531@gmail.com 

MAIND ROHIT 1152450 21-05-1996 OBC-NCL HARISHCHANDRA Application Fee not received 9766082872 rohitmaind21@gmail.com 
HARISHCHANDRA KASHIRAM MAIND 
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SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

89 Manish Kumar 1148460 26-08-1997 OBC-NCL Sanjay Kumar Application Fee not received 9113744610 2608kumarmanish@gmail.com

90 MANISH KUMARPIRI 1144117 01-11-1996 GEN CHITARANJAN PIRI Application Fee not received 8873559621 manishkumarmk88@gmail.co

m

91 MD AJAZ HUSSAIN 1147157 12-08-1995 OBC-NCL MD ASGAR ANSARI Application Fee not received 9911030247 ajazhussain4 | 1@gmail.com

92 MD TARIQUE HOSSAIN 1147417 18-06-1992 OBC-NCL SHAIKH ABDUL HAKIM Application Fee not received 8789756404 hossaintariqueS59@gmail.com

93 Mithlesh Yadav 1153530 08-05-1994 OBC-NCL Ramchandra Yadav Application Fee not received 8092600137 mtshexam137@gmail.com

94 MOHIT KUMAR 1147791 23-01-1994 OBC-NCL SURENDRA PRASAD Application Fee not received 9931094428 krisnakumar23@gmail.com

95 MRINMAY DEY 1152294 04-06-1996 OBC-NCL AJOY KUMAR DEY Application Fee not received 9474045492 mrinmaydey1996@gmail.com

96 MRITUNJOY BANERJEE 1146302 04-06-1992 GEN sushil kumar banerjee Application Fee not received & 9955049301 joy92banerjee@gmail.com

Not having requisit

qualification candidates is Geo

Chemistry

97 MYADARAVENI PRABHAKAR 1150782 02-04-1992 OBC-NCL MYADARAVENI POSHAIAH Application Fee not received 9502172454 prabhakarchem193@gmail.co

m

98 NAKUL KUMAR SINGH 1146636 04-01-1994 GEN DIN BANDHU SINGH Application Fee not received 7352164468 nakulsingh040194@gmail.com

99 Nand Lal Kumar 1147458 19-04-1994 OBC-NCL Shiv Nandan Sahu Application Fee not received 9546610420 kumarnandlall2@yahoo.com

100 NANDALAL MAHAPATRA 1147666 01-11-1995 GEN DILIP MAHAPATRA Application Fee not received 7001953458 nandamahapatra1996@gmail.c

om

101 Nanthagopal GV 1153014 13-01-2000 OBC-NCL Venugopal GG Application Fee not received 9080587399 jeevy2017@gmail.com
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Manish Kumar 1148460 26-08-1997 OBC-NCL Sanjay Kumar Application Fee not received 9113744610 2608kumarmanish@gmail.com 

MANISH KUMAR PIRI 1144117 01-11-1996 GEN CHITARANJAN PIRI Application Fee not received 8873559621 manishkumarmk88@gmail.co 
m 

MD AJAZ HUSSAIN 1147157 12-08-1995 OBC-NCL MD ASGAR ANSARI Application Fee not received 9911030247 ajazhussain411@gmail.com 

MD TARIQUE HOSSAIN 1147417 18-06-1992 OBC-NCL SHAIKH ABDUL HAKIM Application Fee not received 8789756404 hossaintarique59@gmail.com 

Mithlesh Yadav 1153530 08-05-1994 OBC-NCL Ramchandra Yadav Application Fee not received 8092600137 mtshexam137@gmail.com 

MOHIT KUMAR 1147791 23-01-1994 OBC-NCL SURENDRA PRASAD Application Fee not received 9931094428 krisnakumar23@gmail.com 

MRINMAY DEY 1152294 04-06-1996 OBC-NCL AJOY KUMAR DEY Application Fee not received 9474045492 mrinmaydey1996@gmail.com 

MRITUNJOY BANERJEE 1146302 04-06-1992 GEN sushil kumar banerjee Application Fee not received & 9955049301 joy92banerjee@gmail.com 
Not having requisit 
qualification candidates is Geo 
Chemistry 

MYADARAVENI PRABHAKAR 1150782 02-04-1992 OBC-NCL MYADARAVENI POSHAIAH Application Fee not received 9502172454 prabhakarchem193@gmail.co 
m 

NAKUL KUMAR SINGH 1146636 04-01-1994 GEN DIN BANDHU SINGH Application Fee not received 7352164468 nakulsingh040194@gmail.com 

Nand Lal Kumar 1147458 19-04-1994 OBC-NCL Shiv Nandan Sahu Application Fee not received 9546610420 kumarnandlal12@yahoo.com 

100 NANDALAL MAHAPATRA 1147666 01-11-1995 GEN DILIP MAHAPATRA Application Fee not received 7001953458 nandamahapatra1996@gmail.c 
om 

101 Nanthagopal G V 1153014 13-01-2000 OBC-NCL Venugopal G G Application Fee not received 9080587399 jeevy2017@gmail.com 
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SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

102 NEHA KUMARI 1146192 02-09-1995 GEN BIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Application Fee not received 9123150427 nehakumari91231@gmail.com

103 NIKITA RANI 1153039 15-11-1996 OBC-NCL SATYENDRA SAHU Application Fee not received 6287648929 rani99501@gmail.com

104 NILAVARASAN S 1152636 03-01-1999 GEN SANKAR K Application Fee not received 9487617693 nilavarasanjothi@gmail.com

105 NIRAKAR SAHOO 1151782 25-06-1998 OBC-NCL BELALSEN SAHOO Application Fee not received 9556684487 nirakarsahool 12@gmail.com

106 NITESH KUMAR 1143995 20-02-1992 OBC-NCL SURENDRA RAM Application Fee not received & 7992201326 nitesh159753@gmail.com

Not having requisit

qualification candidatesis

B.Tech(Computer Science)

107 Nitin Dhanraj Wadhai 1153138 26-05-1992 OBC-NCL __Dhanraj Application Fee not received 9158353606 nitinwadhai860@gmail.com

108 PARESH PRIYANK GOSWAMI 1150817 03-03-1994 GEN GAUTTAM KUMAR Application Fee not received 7488733467 pareshpriyank2@gmail.com

GOSWAMI

109 Pathan MohammadanasFeroz khan 1145867 25-11-1997 GEN Pathan Feroz Hyder khan Application Fee not received & 8669443682 pathanmohammad78@gmail.c

Not having requisit om

qualification candidatesis

Diplomain Electrical

Engineering

110 PATHIVADA LAKSHMANA RAO 1146277 22-05-1992 OBC-NCL APPALANAIDU PATHIVADA Application Fee not received 9502252721 laxmanfrndz@gmail.com

111 PATNAM NAGESH 1152046 12-01-1992 OBC-NCL SHIVAIAH Application Fee not received 9951020802 patnamnagesh88@gmail.com

112 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 1149200 12-01-1991 OBC-NCL BADRI PRASAD SHARMA Application Fee not received 8340137149 PAWANK16@GMAIL.COM

113 PINTU SRICHANDAN 1143838 08-07-1984 GEN ARTABANDHU Application Fee not received & 8249769462 pintusrichandan@gmail.com

SRICHANDAN Certificate notligible
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Jr. Scientific Assistan 

ANNEXURE - C 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

102 NEHA KUMARI 1146192 02-09-1995 GEN BIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Application Fee not received 9123150427 nehakumari91231@gmail.com 

103 NIKITA RANI 1153039 15-11-1996 OBC-NCL SATYENDRA SAHU Application Fee not received 6287648929 rani99501@gmail.com 

104 NILAVARASAN S 1152636 03-01-1999 GEN SANKAR K Application Fee not received 9487617693 nilavarasanjothi@gmail.com 

105 NIRAKAR SAHOO 1151782 25-06-1998 OBC-NCL BELALSEN SAHOO Application Fee not received 9556684487 nirakarsahoo112@gmail.com 

106 NITESH KUMAR 1143995 20-02-1992 OBC-NCL SURENDRA RAM Application Fee not received & 7992201326 nitesh159753@gmail.com 
Not having requisit 
qualification candidates is 
B.Tech(Computer Science) 

107 Nitin Dhanraj Wadhai 1153138 26-05-1992 OBC-NCL Dhanraj Application Fee not received 9158353606 nitinwadhai860@gmail.com 

108 PARESH PRIYANK GOSWAMI 1150817 03-03-1994 GEN GAUTTAM KUMAR Application Fee not received 7488733467 pareshpriyank2@gmail.com 
GOSWAMI 

109 Pathan Mohammad anas Feroz khan 1145867 25-11-1997 GEN Pathan Feroz Hyder khan Application Fee not received & 8669443682 pathanmohammad78@gmail.c 
Not having requisit om 
qualification candidates is 
Diploma in Electrical 
Engineering 

110 PATHIVADA LAKSHMANA RAO 1146277 22-05-1992 OBC-NCL APPALANAIDU PATHIVADA Application Fee not received 9502252721 laxmanfrndz@gmail.com 

111 PATNAM NAGESH 1152046 12-01-1992 OBC-NCL SHIVAIAH Application Fee not received 9951020802 patnamnagesh88@gmail.com 

112 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 1149200 12-01-1991 OBC-NCL BADRI PRASAD SHARMA Application Fee not received 8340137149 PAWANK16@GMAIL.COM 

113 PINTU SRICHANDAN 1143838 08-07-1984 GEN ARTABANDHU Application Fee not received & 8249769462 pintusrichandan@gmail.com 
SRICHANDAN Certificate not ligible 

Page 9 of 17 

mailto:pintusrichandan@gmail.com
mailto:PAWANK16@GMAIL.COM
mailto:patnamnagesh88@gmail.com
mailto:laxmanfrndz@gmail.com
mailto:pareshpriyank2@gmail.com
mailto:nitinwadhai860@gmail.com
mailto:nitesh159753@gmail.com
mailto:nirakarsahoo112@gmail.com
mailto:nilavarasanjothi@gmail.com
mailto:rani99501@gmail.com
mailto:nehakumari91231@gmail.com


List of Not Eligible Candidatesfor the postof Jr. Scientific Assistan

ANNEXURE- C
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

114 PITTA SIMHACHALAM 1149146 10-03-1988 OBC-NCL PITTA APPAYYA Application Fee not received 7893444538 simhachalam.pitta023@gmail.c

om

115 POOJA KUMARI 1145440 27-02-1997 OBC-NCL JAGDISH PRASAD MAHTO Application Fee not received 7033078765 ashokmahato7 1 @gmail.com

116 POOJA KUMARI 1147715 15-10-1995 GEN BRAJ KISHOR SINGH Application Fee not received 8804612782 kumari.poojal510@gmail.com

117 Pooja Laxminarayan Pawar 1148457 25-05-1992 GEN Laxminarayan Nandlal Pawar Application Fee not received 8855942406 poojapawar.545@gmail.com

118 PRABHAKAR KUMAR PANDEY 1150787 20-09-1992 GEN LAK PATIRAM PANDEY Application Fee not received 7067651583 prabhakarpandey9 14@gmail.c

om

119 Pramod Kumar Singh 1151832 05-12-1994 GEN Ramswarup Singh Application Fee not received 7717709765 pksingh1294@gmail.com

120 PRASHANT KUMAR TIWARY 1148959 24-08-1994 GEN RAJESHWAR TIWARY Application Fee not received 7903760868 prashant.shant.raj135@gmail.c

om

121 PRATIK RAJIRAM HATWAR 1150209 02-01-1996 OBC-NCL RAJIRAM DEWAJIHATWAR Application Fee not received 9689404373 phatwar1996@gmail.com

122 PRAVEEN KUMAR 1143064 12-12-1995 OBC-NCL VIJAY SINGH Application Fee not received & 8816036275 nitkkrparveen@gmail.com

Not having requisit

qualification candidatesis

Electrical Engineering

123 Pravin Vasant Mahajan 1149301 12-11-1983 OBC-NCL Vasant Govinda Mahajan Application Fee not received & 9767566520 pmahajan1211@gmail.com

No documentary evidence

enclosed for proof ofDOB and

Qualification.

124 Praween Gorain 1152399 12-09-1994 OBC-NCL Shankar Gorain Application Fee not received 8210665976 prak81426@gmail.com

125 PRAYASHI MONDAL 1148336 15-05-1996 GEN PONKAJ KUMAR MONDAL Application Fee not received 9609997523 prayashil996@gmail.com
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Jr. Scientific Assistan 

ANNEXURE - C 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

114 PITTA SIMHACHALAM 1149146 10-03-1988 OBC-NCL PITTA APPAYYA Application Fee not received 7893444538 simhachalam.pitta023@gmail.c 
om 

115 POOJA KUMARI 1145440 27-02-1997 OBC-NCL JAGDISH PRASAD MAHTO Application Fee not received 7033078765 ashokmahato71@gmail.com 

116 POOJA KUMARI 1147715 15-10-1995 GEN BRAJ KISHOR SINGH Application Fee not received 8804612782 kumari.pooja1510@gmail.com 

117 Pooja Laxminarayan Pawar 1148457 25-05-1992 GEN Laxminarayan Nandlal Pawar Application Fee not received 8855942406 poojapawar.545@gmail.com 

118 PRABHAKAR KUMAR PANDEY 1150787 20-09-1992 GEN LAK PATI RAM PANDEY Application Fee not received 7067651583 prabhakarpandey914@gmail.c 
om 

119 Pramod Kumar Singh 1151832 05-12-1994 GEN Ramswarup Singh Application Fee not received 7717709765 pksingh1294@gmail.com 

120 PRASHANT KUMAR TIWARY 1148959 24-08-1994 GEN RAJESHWAR TIWARY Application Fee not received 7903760868 prashant.shant.raj135@gmail.c 
om 

121 PRATIK RAJIRAM HATWAR 1150209 02-01-1996 OBC-NCL RAJIRAM DEWAJI HATWAR Application Fee not received 9689404373 phatwar1996@gmail.com 

122 PRAVEEN KUMAR 1143064 12-12-1995 OBC-NCL VIJAY SINGH Application Fee not received & 8816036275 nitkkrparveen@gmail.com 
Not having requisit 
qualification candidates is 
Electrical Engineering 

123 Pravin Vasant Mahajan 1149301 12-11-1983 OBC-NCL Vasant Govinda Mahajan Application Fee not received & 9767566520 pmahajan1211@gmail.com 
No documentary evidence 
enclosed for proof of DOB and 
Qualification. 

124 Praween Gorain 1152399 12-09-1994 OBC-NCL Shankar Gorain Application Fee not received 8210665976 prak81426@gmail.com 

125 PRAYASHI MONDAL 1148336 15-05-1996 GEN PONKAJ KUMAR MONDAL Application Fee not received 9609997523 prayashi1996@gmail.com 
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126 PRINCE KUMAR 1151210 28-01-1995 OBC-NCL KASHIPRASAD AGARWAL Application Fee not received 7209152821 princek628@gmail.com

127 PRITAM BALASAHEB 1146672 28-12-1991 OBC-NCL BALASAHEB SHAMRAO Application Fee not received 8796430831 golumarodkar@gmail.com

MARODKAR MARODKAR

128 Prity Kumari 1150509 09-01-1995 OBC-NCL Yogendra Saw Application Fee not received 6295082409 kumariprity546@gmail.com

129 PRIYA ASHOK YADAV 1152007 28-08-1995 GEN ASHOK PURUSHOTTAM Application Fee not received & 9763919980 priyaa.yadav28@gmail.com

YADAV Documentnotligible

130 PRIYANKA VERMA 1152756 26-07-1997 OBC-NCL RAM CHANDRA VERMA Application Fee not received 9534060270 priyankav3456@gmail.com

131 PULAK FADIKAR 1147044 19-11-1991 GEN SHYAM CHARAN FADIKAR Application Fee not received 9564141871 pulakfadikar@gmail.com

132 RAHUL KUMAR 1152623 11-12-1991 OBC-NCL ANANDI SAW Application Fee not received 9905766327 saw_rahul@yahoo.in

133 RAHUL RS 1148513 19-08-1994 GEN RAJAN TS Application Fee not received 7736469314 rahulrajrs007@gmail.com

134 RAHUL SHARMA 1150206 08-08-1991 GEN SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA Application Fee not received 8486592758 sharmarahul23 10@gmail.com

135 Rahul Prabhashankar Rathod 1152303 17-12-1982 OBC-NCL Prabhashankar Ramchandradas_ Application Fee not received 8999636599 rahulrathod108@gmail.com

Rathod candidate is BE in IT

136 RAJA KUMAR 1152188 25-02-1998 OBC-NCL DEV NATH MAHTO Application Fee not received 8409170572 aryanraj0572@gmail.com

137 RAJAN MADDHESIYA 1142538 26-06-1998 OBC-NCL PARAS NATH MADDHESIYA Application Fee not received 8795969106 rajanmaddheshiya097@gmail.c

om

138 RAJEEV KUMAR 1152052 20-07-1989 OBC-NCL SHEONANDAN PRASAD Application Fee not received 9939007147 rajeevkumar8907@gmail.com

139 RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN 1150187 25-12-1982 OBC-NCL KULDIP PRASAD Application Fee not received 8876381033 rajeevranjan80946@gmail.com
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126 PRINCE KUMAR 1151210 28-01-1995 OBC-NCL KASHI PRASAD AGARWAL Application Fee not received 7209152821 princek628@gmail.com 

127 PRITAM BALASAHEB 1146672 28-12-1991 OBC-NCL BALASAHEB SHAMRAO Application Fee not received 8796430831 golumarodkar@gmail.com 
MARODKAR MARODKAR 

128 Prity Kumari 1150509 09-01-1995 OBC-NCL Yogendra Saw Application Fee not received 6295082409 kumariprity546@gmail.com 

129 PRIYA ASHOK YADAV 1152007 28-08-1995 GEN ASHOK PURUSHOTTAM Application Fee not received & 9763919980 priyaa.yadav28@gmail.com 
YADAV Document not ligible 

130 PRIYANKA VERMA 1152756 26-07-1997 OBC-NCL RAM CHANDRA VERMA Application Fee not received 9534060270 priyankav3456@gmail.com 

131 PULAK FADIKAR 1147044 19-11-1991 GEN SHYAM CHARAN FADIKAR Application Fee not received 9564141871 pulakfadikar@gmail.com 

132 RAHUL KUMAR 1152623 11-12-1991 OBC-NCL ANANDI SAW Application Fee not received 9905766327 saw_rahul@yahoo.in 

133 RAHUL RS 1148513 19-08-1994 GEN RAJAN TS Application Fee not received 7736469314 rahulrajrs007@gmail.com 

134 RAHUL SHARMA 1150206 08-08-1991 GEN SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA Application Fee not received 8486592758 sharmarahul2310@gmail.com 

135 Rahul Prabhashankar Rathod 1152303 17-12-1982 OBC-NCL Prabhashankar Ramchandradas Application Fee not received 8999636599 rahulrathod108@gmail.com 
Rathod candidate is BE in IT 

136 RAJA KUMAR 1152188 25-02-1998 OBC-NCL DEV NATH MAHTO Application Fee not received 8409170572 aryanraj0572@gmail.com 

137 RAJAN MADDHESIYA 1142538 26-06-1998 OBC-NCL PARAS NATH MADDHESIYA Application Fee not received 8795969106 rajanmaddheshiya097@gmail.c 
om 

138 RAJEEV KUMAR 1152052 20-07-1989 OBC-NCL SHEONANDAN PRASAD Application Fee not received 9939007147 rajeevkumar8907@gmail.com 

139 RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN 1150187 25-12-1982 OBC-NCL KULDIP PRASAD Application Fee not received 8876381033 rajeevranjan80946@gmail.com 

Page 11 of 17 

mailto:rajeevranjan80946@gmail.com
mailto:rajeevkumar8907@gmail.com
mailto:rajanmaddheshiya097@gmail.c
mailto:aryanraj0572@gmail.com
mailto:rahulrathod108@gmail.com
mailto:sharmarahul2310@gmail.com
mailto:rahulrajrs007@gmail.com
mailto:saw_rahul@yahoo.in
mailto:pulakfadikar@gmail.com
mailto:priyankav3456@gmail.com
mailto:priyaa.yadav28@gmail.com
mailto:kumariprity546@gmail.com
mailto:golumarodkar@gmail.com
mailto:princek628@gmail.com


List of Not Eligible Candidatesfor the postof Jr. Scientific Assistan

ANNEXURE- C
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

140 Rajesh Sharma 1148605 18-09-1988 GEN Anirudh Sharma Application Fee not received & 8806019514 rsrajeshsharmarajesh@gmail.co

Not having requisit m

qualification candidates is BA

141 RAJKIRAN MAHATO 1152753 19-04-1988 OBC-NCL BAHADUR MAHATO Application Fee not received 9599534189 rajkiranmahato@gmail.com

142 RAMESH YADAV 1148050 11-07-1990 OBC-NCL CHANDRADEV YADAV Application Fee not received 6206483568 ramesh8 102244449@gmail.co

m

143 RAMESHWAR KUMAR VERMA 1144024 25-07-1994 OBC-NCL SIVKUMAR VERMA Application Fee not received 7828206053 rameshwarv999@gmail.com

144 rani gupta 1144176 19-01-1997 GEN ramji gupta Application Fee not received 7004992967 guptarani4567@gmail.com

145 RANI KUMARI SHARMA 1153218 15-01-1997 GEN ARJUN SHARMA Application Fee not received 8674976705 ranikul997@gmail.com

146 RANJEET KUMAR 1149079 21-12-1992 OBC-NCL RAMU YADAV Application Fee not received & 6200275836 ranjeet211292@gmail.com

Noproof of chemistry as

subject is provided.

147 RANJEET KUMAR 1152796 13-03-1999 OBC-NCL PREM SAGAR MAHTO Application Fee not received 9939118547 rk2137500@gmail.com

148 RASHMI KUMARI 1152663 25-07-1995 GEN RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH Application Fee not received 9199750371 rashmisingh7045@gmail.com

149 RASHMIRANJAN SAHOO 1146924 20-04-1999 OBC-NCL MADHUSUDAN SAHOO Application Fee not received 6370106150 rashmiranjansahoo250@gmail.

com

150 RAUT ROSHAN KAMLAKAR 1149889 25-03-1997 OBC-NCL KAMLAKAR SHANKARRAO Application Fee not received 8446819322 roshanraut253@gmail.com

RAUT

151 Ritu Mishra 1153319 15-11-1997 GEN Pradeep Mishra Application Fee not received 9340771729 ritum6075@gmail.com
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140 Rajesh Sharma 1148605 18-09-1988 GEN Anirudh Sharma Application Fee not received & 8806019514 rsrajeshsharmarajesh@gmail.co 
Not having requisit m 
qualification candidates is BA 

141 RAJKIRAN MAHATO 1152753 19-04-1988 OBC-NCL BAHADUR MAHATO Application Fee not received 9599534189 rajkiranmahato@gmail.com 

142 RAMESH YADAV 1148050 11-07-1990 OBC-NCL CHANDRADEV YADAV Application Fee not received 6206483568 ramesh8102244449@gmail.co 
m 

143 RAMESHWAR KUMAR VERMA 1144024 25-07-1994 OBC-NCL SIVKUMAR VERMA Application Fee not received 7828206053 rameshwarv999@gmail.com 

144 rani gupta 1144176 19-01-1997 GEN ramji gupta Application Fee not received 7004992967 guptarani4567@gmail.com 

145 RANI KUMARI SHARMA 1153218 15-01-1997 GEN ARJUN SHARMA Application Fee not received 8674976705 raniku1997@gmail.com 

146 RANJEET KUMAR 1149079 21-12-1992 OBC-NCL RAMU YADAV Application Fee not received & 6200275836 ranjeet211292@gmail.com 
No proof of chemistry as 
subject is provided. 

147 RANJEET KUMAR 1152796 13-03-1999 OBC-NCL PREM SAGAR MAHTO Application Fee not received 9939118547 rk2137500@gmail.com 

148 RASHMI KUMARI 1152663 25-07-1995 GEN RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH Application Fee not received 9199750371 rashmisingh7045@gmail.com 

149 RASHMIRANJAN SAHOO 1146924 20-04-1999 OBC-NCL MADHUSUDAN SAHOO Application Fee not received 6370106150 rashmiranjansahoo250@gmail. 
com 

150 RAUT ROSHAN KAMLAKAR 1149889 25-03-1997 OBC-NCL KAMLAKAR SHANKARRAO Application Fee not received 8446819322 roshanraut253@gmail.com 
RAUT 

151 Ritu Mishra 1153319 15-11-1997 GEN Pradeep Mishra Application Fee not received 9340771729 ritum6075@gmail.com 
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152 Rohit Kumar 1146759 31-07-1997 OBC-NCL Hoshiyar Singh Application Fee not received 9540804065 rohitpargar123@gmail.com

153 ROSHAN KUMAR 1151887 23-03-1998 OBC-NCL ASHOK KUMAR Application Fee not received 9582840634 roshanmehta2208@gmail.com

154 Safal Sharma 1148886 27-03-1998 GEN Hemant Kumar Sharma Application Fee not received 9552329149 safalplayboy01@gmail.com

155 SAFIUR RAHMAN 1148594 04-08-1995 OBC-NCL KABATULLA SHAIKH Application Fee not received 8002790141 safiurrahil @gmail.com

156 SAMBIT SUNDAR DE 1148448 01-12-1995 GEN LAKSHMAN CHANDRA DE Application Fee not received 7384115863 sambitsundarde@gmail.com

157 Sangeeta kumari 1148311 05-09-1995 OBC-NCL Muneshwar Mahto Application Fee not received 7008839465 kumarigeet0509@gmail.com

158 SANJIV KUMAR SINGH 1146902 06-11-1983 GEN LALAN SINGH Application Fee not received 9867957650 sanjiv725@gmail.com

159 SANJOY SANTRA 1150247 17-05-1991 GEN PRASANTI KUMAR SANTRA Application Fee not received 9732628772 sanjoycareless@gmail.com

160 SANKAR S 1148898 21-03-1982 OBC-NCL SHANMUGAM M Application Fee not received 9888274662 sankars2103@gmail.com

161 Santosh kumar more 1144441 19-09-1975 OBC-NCL Ramkishore more Application Fee not received 8415959534 santoshkumarmore72@gmail.c

om

162 SANTOSH KUMAR SAW 1147909 15-01-1991 OBC-NCL RAJKISHOR SAW Application Fee not received 9798190432 sk7564934402@gmail.com

163 SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHY 1152222 25-06-1984 GEN KISHORE CHANDRA Application Fee not received 9777687058 sktripathy2013@gmail.com

TRIPATHY

164 SANTUNU PRADHAN 1153536 04-05-1999 OBC-NCL RAJENDRA PRADHAN Application Fee not received 7438879777 askachary 14@gmail.com

165 savita manjhi 1151965 30-10-1998 OBC-NCL parasnath manjhi Application Fee not received 7024305634 savita301098@gmail.com
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152 Rohit Kumar 1146759 31-07-1997 OBC-NCL Hoshiyar Singh Application Fee not received 9540804065 rohitpargar123@gmail.com 

153 ROSHAN KUMAR 1151887 23-03-1998 OBC-NCL ASHOK KUMAR Application Fee not received 9582840634 roshanmehta2208@gmail.com 

154 Safal Sharma 1148886 27-03-1998 GEN Hemant Kumar Sharma Application Fee not received 9552329149 safalplayboy01@gmail.com 

155 SAFIUR RAHMAN 1148594 04-08-1995 OBC-NCL KABATULLA SHAIKH Application Fee not received 8002790141 safiurrahi1@gmail.com 

156 SAMBIT SUNDAR DE 1148448 01-12-1995 GEN LAKSHMAN CHANDRA DE Application Fee not received 7384115863 sambitsundarde@gmail.com 

157 Sangeeta kumari 1148311 05-09-1995 OBC-NCL Muneshwar Mahto Application Fee not received 7008839465 kumarigeet0509@gmail.com 

158 SANJIV KUMAR SINGH 1146902 06-11-1983 GEN LALAN SINGH Application Fee not received 9867957650 sanjiv725@gmail.com 

159 SANJOY SANTRA 1150247 17-05-1991 GEN PRASANTI KUMAR SANTRA Application Fee not received 9732628772 sanjoycareless@gmail.com 

160 SANKAR S 1148898 21-03-1982 OBC-NCL SHANMUGAM M Application Fee not received 9888274662 sankars2103@gmail.com 

161 Santosh kumar more 1144441 19-09-1975 OBC-NCL Ramkishore more Application Fee not received 8415959534 santoshkumarmore72@gmail.c 
om 

162 SANTOSH KUMAR SAW 1147909 15-01-1991 OBC-NCL RAJKISHOR SAW Application Fee not received 9798190432 sk7564934402@gmail.com 

163 SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHY 1152222 25-06-1984 GEN KISHORE CHANDRA Application Fee not received 9777687058 sktripathy2013@gmail.com 
TRIPATHY 

164 SANTUNU PRADHAN 1153536 04-05-1999 OBC-NCL RAJENDRA PRADHAN Application Fee not received 7438879777 askachary14@gmail.com 

165 savita manjhi 1151965 30-10-1998 OBC-NCL parasnath manjhi Application Fee not received 7024305634 savita301098@gmail.com 
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166 SHAIK KHASIM BHASHA 1144947 08-03-1986 GEN-EWS SHIK CHINNA KHASIM Application Fee not received 9666879757 bashask3674@gmail.com

SAHEB

167 SHANKAR PRASAD 1143699 07-10-1997 GEN RAM LOCHAN PRASAD Application Fee not received 7004469032 shankarprsd1996@gmail.com

168 SHEMA KUMARI 1151270 10-06-1997 OBC-NCL SHIVJI PRASAD Application Fee not received 9262349301 shemakumaril00697@gmail.c

om

169 Shikha 1153033 13-08-1995 OBC-NCL  Pooranlal Application Fee not received 8445919369 shikhagangwar272@gmail.com

170 SHIVAM CHANDAN 1148212 14-10-1990 OBC-NCL MAHENDRA PRASADSINGH Application Fee not received 9334609339 rajshivam55@gmail.com

171 Shomdutta Roy 1143688 14-10-1995 GEN Lekhak Roy Application Fee not received 8017854739 shomduttar7@gmail.com

172 SHRAVAN KUMAR 1153531 25-12-1995 OBC-NCL NAND LAL PRASAD Application Fee not received 6204262223 shravan.kedla@gmail.com

173 Shrayasi Das 1152499 22-07-1993 GEN Mrinal Kanti Das Application Fee not received 9674347143 shrayasi.das227@gmail.com

174 SHUBHAM KUMAR 1152231 13-07-1997 OBC-NCL PRADEEP PRASAD Application Fee not received 9801318895 shubhamkr2777@gmail.com

175 Shyamsundar Thakur 1152142 21-10-1997 OBC-NCL  Banshi Thakur Application Fee not received 6202261199 shyamsundarthakur922@gmail

.com

176 SOUMEN MONDAL 1148159 22-04-1992 GEN GURUDAS MONDAL Application Fee not received 9563178735 mondalsoumen790@gmail.com

177 SOUMIK SARKAR 1148416 04-09-1992 GEN DULAL CH SARKAR Application Fee not received 9318411596 orgsoumik@gmail.com

178 SOUMITRA KUMAR SHAW 1153622 04-09-1991 GEN SUSHANTA KUMAR SHAW Application Fee not received 9661637778 shawsoumitra0909@gmail.com

179 Sounak Bera 1152410 06-05-1995 GEN Ranajit Kumar Bera Application Fee not received 7001722651 berasounak@gmail.com
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166 SHAIK KHASIM BHASHA 1144947 08-03-1986 GEN-EWS SHIK CHINNA KHASIM Application Fee not received 9666879757 bashask3674@gmail.com 
SAHEB 

167 SHANKAR PRASAD 1143699 07-10-1997 GEN RAM LOCHAN PRASAD Application Fee not received 7004469032 shankarprsd1996@gmail.com 

168 SHEMA KUMARI 1151270 10-06-1997 OBC-NCL SHIVJI PRASAD Application Fee not received 9262349301 shemakumari100697@gmail.c 
om 

169 Shikha 1153033 13-08-1995 OBC-NCL Pooranlal Application Fee not received 8445919369 shikhagangwar272@gmail.com 

170 SHIVAM CHANDAN 1148212 14-10-1990 OBC-NCL MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH Application Fee not received 9334609339 rajshivam55@gmail.com 

171 Shomdutta Roy 1143688 14-10-1995 GEN Lekhak Roy Application Fee not received 8017854739 shomduttar7@gmail.com 

172 SHRAVAN KUMAR 1153531 25-12-1995 OBC-NCL NAND LAL PRASAD Application Fee not received 6204262223 shravan.kedla@gmail.com 

173 Shrayasi Das 1152499 22-07-1993 GEN Mrinal Kanti Das Application Fee not received 9674347143 shrayasi.das227@gmail.com 

174 SHUBHAM KUMAR 1152231 13-07-1997 OBC-NCL PRADEEP PRASAD Application Fee not received 9801318895 shubhamkr2777@gmail.com 

175 Shyamsundar Thakur 1152142 21-10-1997 OBC-NCL Banshi Thakur Application Fee not received 6202261199 shyamsundarthakur922@gmail 
.com 

176 SOUMEN MONDAL 1148159 22-04-1992 GEN GURUDAS MONDAL Application Fee not received 9563178735 mondalsoumen790@gmail.com 

177 SOUMIK SARKAR 1148416 04-09-1992 GEN DULAL CH SARKAR Application Fee not received 9318411596 orgsoumik@gmail.com 

178 SOUMITRA KUMAR SHAW 1153622 04-09-1991 GEN SUSHANTA KUMAR SHAW Application Fee not received 9661637778 shawsoumitra0909@gmail.com 

179 Sounak Bera 1152410 06-05-1995 GEN Ranajit Kumar Bera Application Fee not received 7001722651 berasounak@gmail.com 
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180 SRIDHAR SOMISETTI 1144081 03-05-1985 GEN VENKATA RAMA RAO Application Fee not received 9075104456 srridharpol 11@gmail.com

181 SUJATA KUMARI 1142769 20-06-1989 OBC-NCL UMESH PRASAD SHARMA Application Fee not received 7903155916 sujatasharma689@gmail.com

182 SUJIT KUMAR 1153582 22-06-1990 OBC-NCL LAXMI SAW Application Fee not received 9430495840 sujit805112@gmail.com

183 SUKANTA MAHATO 1152705 13-03-1993 OBC-NCL KALIPADA MAHATO Application Fee not received 9123245486 sukantamahatol2@gmail.com

184 SUKUMAR PAUL 1149788 03-06-1990 OBC-NCL  NIRMAL KUMAR PAUL Application Fee not received 7543063280 sukumarpaul90@gmail.com

185 SUMAN BALO 1147718 11-01-1999 OBC-NCL SANJOY KUMAR BALO Application Fee not received 6290782034 Suman.balochem2@gmail.com

186 SUMAN DHABAL 1149576 12-03-1995 GEN GOUTAM DHABAL Application Fee not received 8900561068 dhabalsuman@gmail.com

187 Suman Dhara 1151967 19-10-1997 GEN Gopal Chandra Dhara Application Fee not received 9346675151 dhara.suman5@gmail.com

188 SUMAN KUMARI 1153081 03-09-1995 OBC-NCL PANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI Application Fee not received 7870870334 pankaj3987@gmail.com

189 SUNIL SHARMA 1150344 14-11-1995 OBC-NCL GOPAL SHARMA Application Fee not received 6387726282 sunilsharma141195@gmail.co

m

190 SURAJ KUMAR 1149327 11-12-1995 GEN SHAMBHU NATH SINGH Application Fee not received 8804539117 sksinghchoudhary54@gmail.co
CHOUDHARY m

191 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1151794 22-09-1993 OBC-NCL ARUN KUMAR GUPTA Application Fee not received 7004022946 surajguptal222@gmail.com

192 Sushant Kumar 1150665 24-11-1994 GEN Lawkush Singh Application Fee not received & 9902987068 sagarsushant809@outlook.com

Not having requisit

qualification candidates is B.E

(Mechanical)
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180 SRIDHAR SOMISETTI 1144081 03-05-1985 GEN VENKATA RAMA RAO Application Fee not received 9075104456 srridharpo111@gmail.com 

181 SUJATA KUMARI 1142769 20-06-1989 OBC-NCL UMESH PRASAD SHARMA Application Fee not received 7903155916 sujatasharma689@gmail.com 

182 SUJIT KUMAR 1153582 22-06-1990 OBC-NCL LAXMI SAW Application Fee not received 9430495840 sujit805112@gmail.com 

183 SUKANTA MAHATO 1152705 13-03-1993 OBC-NCL KALIPADA MAHATO Application Fee not received 9123245486 sukantamahato12@gmail.com 

184 SUKUMAR PAUL 1149788 03-06-1990 OBC-NCL NIRMAL KUMAR PAUL Application Fee not received 7543063280 sukumarpaul90@gmail.com 

185 SUMAN BALO 1147718 11-01-1999 OBC-NCL SANJOY KUMAR BALO Application Fee not received 6290782034 Suman.balochem2@gmail.com 

186 SUMAN DHABAL 1149576 12-03-1995 GEN GOUTAM DHABAL Application Fee not received 8900561068 dhabalsuman@gmail.com 

187 Suman Dhara 1151967 19-10-1997 GEN Gopal Chandra Dhara Application Fee not received 9346675151 dhara.suman5@gmail.com 

188 SUMAN KUMARI 1153081 03-09-1995 OBC-NCL PANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI Application Fee not received 7870870334 pankaj3987@gmail.com 

189 SUNIL SHARMA 1150344 14-11-1995 OBC-NCL GOPAL SHARMA Application Fee not received 6387726282 sunilsharma141195@gmail.co 
m 

190 SURAJ KUMAR 1149327 11-12-1995 GEN SHAMBHU NATH SINGH Application Fee not received 8804539117 sksinghchoudhary54@gmail.co 
CHOUDHARY m 

191 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1151794 22-09-1993 OBC-NCL ARUN KUMAR GUPTA Application Fee not received 7004022946 surajgupta1222@gmail.com 

192 Sushant Kumar 1150665 24-11-1994 GEN Lawkush Singh Application Fee not received & 9902987068 sagarsushant809@outlook.com 
Not having requisit 
qualification candidates is B.E 
(Mechanical) 
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193 SWAPNIL SHRIHARI 1152942 07-07-1993 GEN SHRIHARI HIRAMAN Application Fee not received 8793092097 smohitkar776@gmail.com

MOHITKAR MOHITKAR

194 SWETA SINGH 1148150 29-09-1995 GEN RAM JIVAN SINGH Application Fee not received 7061569634 swetasingh290995@gmail.com

195 TAPASWINEE NAIK 1150824 26-06-1996 OBC-NCL BRUNDABAN NAIK Application Fee not received 9337334219 naiktapaswinee@gmail.com

196 TINKU KUMAR 1148238 25-05-1985 OBC-NCL SINGESHWAR SAW Application Fee not received 7562900270 tinkurup85@gmail.com

197 TUSHAR KANT MATHUR 1153179 26-06-1994 GEN CHAKRAWARTY MAHTO Application Fee not received 8092137126 tk1748@gmail.com

198 UmaRajesh Potphode 1149303 25-02-1996 OBC-NCL Rajesh Gulabrao Potphode Application Fee not received 8551915332 potphodeuma2502@gmail.com

199 UPASHNA SONI 1149759 05-01-1993 GEN AJAY KUMAR SONI Application Fee not received 9431377972 upashnasoni2@gmail.com

200 Uttam KumarPrajapti 1146618 27-11-1998 OBC-NCL Ram Khyal Application Fee not received 8112849004 ukumarprajapti@gmail.com

201 Vijay Patel 1151621 20-10-1997 OBC-NCL Jamuna Prasad Patel Application Fee not received 9522329503 vijaypatel20201997@gmail.co

m

202 VIKASH PAL 1144756 07-08-1990 OBC-NCL  HEMRAJ PAL Application Fee not received 9098760481 golupall 11@gmail.com

203 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 1147968 25-12-1995 GEN RAJA RAM SAW Application Fee not received & 7979836219 vikash635.vg@gmail.com

Not having requisit

qualification candidatesis B.

Tech. Electronics &

Communication Technology

204 VIKASH KUMAR VERMA 1152614 02-02-1996 GEN OM PRAKASH VERMA Application Fee not received 9113719632 jasminechatterjee0205@gmail.

com
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205 Vishal Kumar 1152235 15-12-1995 GEN Rajeshwar Tiwary Application Fee not received 8507376516 Vis 1622@gmail.com

206 VISHAL HARIDASJI WAGH 1148068 08-05-1992 OBC-NCL HARIDAS KESHVRAO Application Fee not received 9421359016 vishal.wagh0502@gmail.com

WAGH

207 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH 1146949 05-01-1994 GEN PARSHURAM SINGH Application Fee not received 8797932440 dilkhush0007@gmail.com

208 YOGESH KUMAR 1145170 07-08-1993 OBC-NCL Ghanendra Singh Application Fee not received 7351240275 yogeshkumar40275@gmail.co

m
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